Belgisch Kampioenschap Masters
Ninove, zaterdag 17 en zondag 18 juni 2017

RESULTATEN - VROUWEN

100 meter (zon 18.06)
W35 Wind : -0.3

1 3525 De Corte Lynn OB 12.83 W35 80 BK1
2 4347 Koninckx Xenia LIER 13.78 W35 78 BK2
3 3699 Van Damme Petra KAAG 13.96 W35 78 BK3
4 2974 Bonvin Draps Nathalie RESC 14.10 W35 80
5 3347 Van Belle Carmen STAX 14.26 W35 81
W40 Wind : -1.6
1 3069 Adant Caroline CSF 13.08 W40 75 BK1
2 3495 Catry Virginie AVR 13.44 W40 77 BK2
3 4013 Thys Veronique ACHL 13.77 W40 76 BK3
4 4143 Obasohan Roselyn OLSE 14.49 W40 72
5 3144 Saidi Ladia RCB 15.68 W40 77
W45 Wind : -0.7
1 3508 Ghyselen Tine RIEM 13.82 W45 70 BK1
2 4088 Van Rosendaal Edith LOOI 14.08 W45 71 BK2
3 4271 Geeraert Annick ACME 14.24 W45 70 BK3
4 3733 Volkaerts Linda FLAC 14.41 W45 70
5 3786 Gakens Michele SPBO 16.17 W45 70
3627 Paesen Sonja LOOI NA W45 68
W50 Wind : -0.5
1 2567 Boonaert Caroline RESC 14.35 W50 64 BK1
2 3705 Andries Gerda AVKA 14.68 W50 65 BK2
3 3072 Capel Sylvie ATH 16.24 W50 67 BK3
4 2952 Willequet Gilliane USTA 17.26 W50 64
W55+ Wind : -0.2
1 4047 Oplinus Kristien FLAC 15.23 W60 55 BK1 W60
2 3349 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde STAX 15.32 W60 53 BK2 W60
3 4077 De Roock Lieve DAC 16.09 W65 51 BK1 W65
4 3641 Moens Marie SPBO 16.64 W60 55 BK3 W60
5 2561 Vandenbroeck Martine RIWA 18.01 W55 60 BK1 W55
6 3610 Van Lysebetten Els ACW  18.46 W55 59 BK2 W55
7 3576 Van der Vorst Ria ACA 19.69 W65 48 BK21 W65

200 meter (zon 18.06)
W35 Wind : 2.8

1 4339 Bogemans Elke ACW 25.76 W35 77 BK1
2 3525 De Corte Lynn OB 26.51 W35 80 BK2
3 3699 Van Damme Petra KAAG 28.29 W35 78 BK3
4 4347 Koninckx Xenia LIER  28.32 W35 78
5 2974 Bonvin Draps Nathalie RESC 29.14 W35 80
6 3347 Van Belle Carmen STAX 29.98 W35 81
W40 Wind: 2.1
1 3069 Adant Caroline CSF 26.86 W40 75 BK1
2 2784 Amellal Maryam CABW 27.35 W40 72 BK2
W45 Wind : -0.3
1 3508 Ghyselen Tine RIEM 28.88 W45 70 BK1
2 4088 Van Rosendaal Edith LOOI 29.47 W45 71 BK2
3 3733 Volkaerts Linda FLAC 30.02 W45 70 BK3
4 3786 Gakens Michele SPBO 32.50 W45 70




W50 Wind :

1 3471
2 3917
3 2626
4 2567
5 2952
W55+ Wind :
1 4047
2 3436
3 4077
4 3641
5 2875
6 3781
7 3610
400 meter
w35
1 4339
2 2973
3 3699
4 2622
5 2966
w40
1 2784
2 2671
3 3387
4 3023
W45
1 3606
2 3986
3 4407
4 3390
w50
1 3917
2 2626
3 3364
W55 - W60
1 3436
2 3611
3 2772
4 3781
W65+
1 4077
2 3758
3 2796
4 3869
800 meter
W35 - W40
1 3301
2 3858
3 4000
4 4091
5 3998
6 3387
7 3664
3306

0.1

Verheyden Rosette
De Greef Greetje
Lulling Anne Helene
Boonaert Caroline
Willequet Gilliane
-0.3

Oplinus Kristien
Haspeslagh Charlotte
De Roock Lieve
Moens Marie

Blaude Marie Anne
Geerolf Christa

Van Lysebetten Els

(zat 17.06)

Bogemans Elke
Nkumu Bakuba Nancy
Van Damme Petra
Noel Stephanie
Andre Estelle

Amellal Maryam
Detienne Sophie
Rotsaert Ilse

Van der Cuylen Nadia

Van De Venster Christel
Decaesteker Marijke
Bonte Gudrun

Versluys Sabine

De Greef Greetje
Lulling Anne Helene
Devos An

Haspeslagh Charlotte
Claes Judy

Bourgeat Catherine*
Geerolf Christa

De Roock Lieve

De Waele Charline
Joannes Claire
Buyle Marie-Jeanne

(zon 18.06)

Vanden Bempt Sigrid
Rahmé Mona
Dendoncker Veerle
Puttemans Anja
Vroemans Anouk
Rotsaert Ilse

Dreesen Sally
Crauwels Anja

ACKO
RAM
SMAC
RESC
USTA

FLAC
AVMO
DAC
SPBO
SMAC
AVMO
ACW

ACW
RESC
KAAG
SMAC
FCHA

CABW
CABW
RCG
RIWA

OLSE
MACW
AVR
RCG

RAM
SMAC
FLAC

AVMO
IWAT
CSF

AVMO

DAC
KAAG
DAMP
VS

DCLA
DCLA
KAAG
ROBA
SPBO
RCG
ATLA
AVZK

29.88
29.99
30.27
30.83
36.59

32.13
32.31
33.89
34.29
35.28
37.14
42.14

57.05
62.05
65.35
67.84
71.22

60.93
61.63
66.17
70.81

63.08
68.94
71.18
80.90

65.83
69.03
81.77

70.55
74.12
74.14
81.00

80.45
86.62
92.22
1'40.24

2'16.67
223.79
224.38
2'29.83
2'30.52
2'32.87
2'34.87
DNF

W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

W60
W55
W65
Wé0
Wé0
W55
W55

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

w40
W40
W40
W40

W45
W45
W45
W45

W50
W50
W50

W55
W60
W55
W55

W65
W65
W70
W65

W35
W35
W35
w40
w40
W40
W40
w40

63
65
66
64
64

55
62
51

55
53
61

59

77
77
78
78
81

72
74
74
76

71
71
70
70

65
66
65

62
56
62
61

51
52
46
52

81
78
80
77
77
74
74
73

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1 W60
BK1 W55
BK1 W65
BK2 W60
BK3 W60
BK2 W55
BK3 W55

BK1 W35
BK2 W35
BK3 W35
BK1 W40
BK2 W40
BK3 W40




W45 - W50

\lo\m.th—\E\DOO\IO\mAwN—\

5+

3808
3912
3868
3825
3647
4220
3643
3412
3364

2625
2772
4278
3611
3781

4108
3758

Immesoete Lizzy
Verbeke Ingrid
Hillewaere Nele
Debaets Corinne
Meuris Vera
Rooms Ann

De Coninck Ilse
Luytens Hilde
Devos An

Rabeux Christine
Bourgeat Catherine*®
Balduck Nadine
Claes Judy

Geerolf Christa
Duvivier Els

De Waele Charline

1500 meter (zat 17.06)
W35 - W40 - W45

NV OONO U RAWN=

10
11
12
13
14

w50+

NV ONOURNWN-

4000
3858
3330
2611
3328
4209
3432
3314
3796
4097
3666
2878
2627
2596

3868
3825
2625
3908
4278
3345
3370
3344
4108

10 3758

11

3869

Dendoncker Veerle
Rahmé Mona

De Rycke Nadia
Guillaume Cecile
Andries Linda
Bouve Fenna

Bevan Sarah*
Bosmans Ilse

Van Lierde Lisbeth
Van Cutsem Linde
Erkens Heidi

Barone Concetta
Henkinbrant Pascale
Bonazza Isabelle

Hillewaere Nele
Debaets Corinne
Rabeux Christine
Steppe Marina
Balduck Nadine
Duvivier Chantal
Vissers Annemie
Sterken Renata
Duvivier Els

De Waele Charline
Buyle Marie-Jeanne

5000 meter (zon 18.06)
W35 - W40 - W45

NV ONOUILRAWN=-

10
11

3128
4101
2726
4076
3492
4262
2809
3796
3624
3697
4319

Semlali Zaina
Hertveldt Heidi
Detrez Martine
Mox Kristien
Hindryckx Hilde
Parmentier Ann
Jouniaux Francoise
Van Lierde Lisbeth
Vanhessche Hilde
Peeters Karen
Laeveren Kristien

ACME
VS

VS
DCLA
ROBA
HAMM
ROBA
RAM
FLAC

SMAC
CSF
MAC
IWAT
AVMO
LEBB
KAAG

KAAG
DCLA
RIEM
UAC
RIEM
BVAC
VMOL
OLSE
ACG
DAC
ATLA
UAC
SMAC
HUY

VS
DCLA
SMAC
ALVA
MAC
STAX
ACHL
AVT
LEBB
KAAG
VS

RIWA
HCO
RFCL
DAC
AVR
AZW
SMAC
ACG
KAAG
BONH
SPBO

2'20.70
2'30.35
2'30.88
2'33.72
2'34.98
2'43.42
2'57.19
302.95
3'10.35

2'39.24
2'42.74
2'51.86
3'00.47
3'06.70
3'11.67
3'12.63

4'51.96
4'54.28
5'16.51
5'17.29
5'17.88
526.30
527.57
528.20
533.19
5'46.29
5'56.76
6'01.79
6'16.72
6'38.35

5'08.52
513.20
5'30.86
537.22
5'50.62
6'06.10
6'07.66
6'13.58
6'16.63
6'17.99
7'07.58

18'44.09
18'46.08
18'49.08
19'14.04
19'34.57
19'50.17
19'59.87
20'41.06
20'52.82
21'06.20
21'23.46

W45
W45
W50
W50
W45
W50
W45
W50
W50

W55
W55
W55
W60
W55
W55
W65

W35
W35
w40
W45
W40
W35
W45
W45
W40
W45
W40
W40
W40
W45

W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W55
W60
W50
W55
W65
Wé5

70
71

64
63
70
65
69
64
65

61
62
61

56
61

60
52

80
78
72
67
76
78
71

71

73
69
75
77
74
68

64
63
61
59
61

58
56
64
60
52
52

W45
w40
W45
W35
w40
W35
W45
W40
W45
W45
w40

BK1 W45
BK2 W45
BK1 W50
BK2 W50
BK3 W45
BK3 W50

BK1 W55
BK2 W55
BK3 W55
BK1 W60

BK1 W65

69
75
70
78
76
79
70
73
71
68
77

BK1 W45
BK1 W40
BK2 W45
BK1 W35
BK2 W40
BK2 W35
BK3 W45
BK3 W40




12 4360 D'haeninck Nathalie
W50+
3867 Steenhaut Kathleen
4055 Van Der Hoeven Jeannine
4265 Dejaeghere Sabine
3531  Willekens Marijke
3954 Bongaerts Patricia
3908 Steppe Marina
3696 Vandenbroeck Marlene
4278 Balduck Nadine
3345  Duvivier Chantal
10 3519 Van Zand Maria
11 3758 De Waele Charline
12 4108 Duvivier Els
13 3723 Vekeman Bernadette

OV ONOONUTRAWNA

100m Horden (zon 18.06)

w35 0,84m Wind : -0.3
1 2976 Guillet Laurence
2 3925 Schillewaert Ann

80m Horden (zon 18.06)
W40 0,762m Wind : 0.6

1 4013 Thys Veronique

2 3144 Saidi Ladia

3 4143 Obasohan Roselyn

4 2603 Escarmelle Alexandra
W50+ 0,762m Wind : -0.4
3705 Andries Gerda
3349 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
3729 Ervyn Hilde
3917 De Greef Greetje
3735 Vansteenkiste Katrien

URNWN-=

400m Horden (zat 17.06)
W35-W40 0,762m
1 2976 Guillet Laurence
2 3388 Van Belleghem Vita
3 3925 Schillewaert Ann

300m Horden (zat 17.06)
W50 0,762m
Reeks:1
1 3705 Andries Gerda
2 3554 Vandormael Marie-jeanne
3 3735 Vansteenkiste Katrien
4354  Sambaer Lieve
W60+ 0,686m
1 3349 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
2 2765 Pater Jocelyne

2000m steeple 0,762m (zat 17.06)
1 4234 Heynderickx Cindy
2 3554 Vandormael Marie-jeanne

RCG

VS
ROBA
AVR
DCLA
BVAC
ALVA
KAAG
MAC
STAX
ACA
KAAG
LEBB
ZA

RESC
LOOI

ACHL
RCB
OLSE
OCAN

AVKA
STAX
AZW
RAM
AZW

RESC
RCG
LOOI

AVKA
AVT
AZW
AVR

STAX
ACLO

VOLH
AVT

22'12.76

18'36.59
18'49.14
19'11.92
19'48.03
20'08.42
21'02.34
21'05.22
21'24.45
22'29.96
22'36.48
23'04.18
23'33.44
23'52.81

15.28 W35
23.02 W35

13.42 W40
15.80 W40
16.94 W40
17.11 W40

13.87 W50
14.50 W60
15.86 W50
18.07 W50
18.71 W50

69.51 W35
78.18 W40
90.14 W35

51.36 W50
63.95 W50
68.68 W50

DNF W50

58.25 W60
61.31 W60

8'21.57 W40
9'37.42 W50

W40

W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W50
W55
W55
W60
W65
W55
Weé0

80
78

76
77
72
74

65
53
63
65
65

80
75
78

65
65
65
64

53
54

77
65

75

66 BK1 W50
66 BK2 W50
66 BK3 W50
63

66

59 BK1 W55
63

61 BK2 W55
58 BK3 W55
56 BK1 W60
52 BK1 Wé5
60

53 BK2 W60
BK1

BK2

BK3

BK1 W50

BK1 W60

BK2 W50

BK3 W50




Hoogspringen (zon 18.06)

4463
2627
2603

3735
3925

3828
3724

NODMAMWN=

Defoort Saartje
Henkinbrant Pascale
Escarmelle Alexandra
Vansteenkiste Katrien
Schillewaert Ann
Rogiers Conny
Tanghe Jeannine

Polsstokspringen (zat 17.06)

2919
3705
4158
3132
4382
4379
2615

DU A WN-=

Lilien Anouk
Andries Gerda
Geiregat Carine

Van Aerschot Laetitia
Vos Ingrid

Willems Godelieve
Plunus Severine

Verspringen (zat 17.06)

W35
2976
2974
3699
3925
3132

0- W45
3603
4261
3627
4088
2627
3388
3523
3144
2748

w
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(=)
+

2987
3729
3349
3917
2765
3576
3724

Guillet Laurence
Bonvin Draps Nathalie
Van Damme Petra
Schillewaert Ann

Van Aerschot Laetitia

Lotthrinkx Nathalie**
Feipel Veronique
Paesen Sonja

Van Rosendaal Edith
Henkinbrant Pascale
Van Belleghem Vita
Coddens Kristien

Saidi Ladia

Misonne Marie Christine

Denisty Daniele
Ervyn Hilde

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

De Greef Greetje
Pater Jocelyne
Van der Vorst Ria
Tanghe Jeannine

Hinkstapspringen (zat 17.06)

1 2574 Clement Anne Catherine

2 4261
3 3627
4 4308

Feipel Veronique
Paesen Sonja
Vanbiervliet Anja

AVMO
SMAC
OCAN
AZW
LOOI
ASVO
AVR

RFCL
AVKA
DEIN

GOSP
ACW

VOLH
HERV

RESC
RESC
KAAG
LOOI

GOSP

OLSE
DAC
LOOI
LOOI
SMAC
RCG
KAPE
RCB
ACLE

WS
AZW
STAX
RAM
ACLO
ACA
AVR

DAMP
DAC
LOOI
VITA

1.35m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.05m
0.95m

2.60m
2.30m
2.30m
2.20m
1.50m
1.20m
GP

4.78m
4.57m
4.21m
4.07m
3.62m

4.79m
4.56m
4.32m
4.27m
3.94m
3.89m
3.86m
3.77m
3.20m

4.41m
4.14m
3.90m
3.85m
3.41m
2.76m
2.52m

10.24m +0.5
10.13m +1.7

8.22m
8.19m

W35
w40
W40
W50
W35
W55
W65

W35
W50
W50
W35
W50
W55
W35

+0.7
+0.3
-0.2

+0.6
+0.5

+1.5
+0.3
-0.0
+2.3
+0.7
-1.1
+2.0
+1.1
+1.2

+2.0
+0.8
+1.3
+1.6
+0.6
+0.6
+1.7

+1.0
+0.2

78
74
74
65
78
62
50

78
65
63
81

66
58
79

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

W40
W45
W45
W45
w40
W40
W40
W40
W45

W50
W50
W60
W50
Wwé0
W65
Wé5

w40
W45
W45
W45

BK1 W35

BK1 W40

BK2 W40

BK1 W50

BK2 W35

BK1 W55

BK1 W65

BK1 W35

BK1 W50

BK2 W50

BK2 W35

BK3 W50

BK1 W55

80 BK1

80 BK2

78 BK3

78

81

76

67 BK1 W45
68 BK2 W45
71 4.24m 0.8
74 BK1 W40
75 BK2 W40
75

77

68

66 BK1 W50
63 BK2 W50
53 BK1 W60
65 BK3 W50
54 BK2 W60
48 BK1 Wé5
50 BK2 W65
75 BK1 W40
67 BK1 W45
68 BK2 W45
68 BL3 W45

BK3 W45




Kogelstoten (zon 18.06)
W35 4,000kg

2975
4410
2810
3660
2602
3466

3767

2924
2811
3823

4425
3774
3632
4308
3423
4271

4110

W50 3,000kg

4289
3416
3729
4382
4061

4430
3951

2798
3205
3828
2598
3006

WAWN—\ﬁ\IO\mAWN—\

Adam Benedicte
Stuer Kim

Reynaerts Stephanie
Bruninx Wendy
Charlier Emilie
Dhont Valerie

0 4,000kg

Blockhuysen Cindy

2574 Clement Anne Catherine

Reckelbus Laurence
De Buyst Nadia
Vercaemer Heidi

5 4,000kg

Van Delsen Patricia
Ezaitouni Aida
Clauwaert Lieve
Vanbiervliet Anja
Boelen Diana
Geeraert Annick
Van Dam Yvette

Larnoe Karin

De Wolf Kathleen
Ervyn Hilde

Vos Ingrid

De Souter Kristel
Meulemans Goele
Lenaers Regina

5 3,000kg

Grigolato Martine
Xhonneux Monique
Rogiers Conny
Marneffe Anne Marie
Cambier Brigitte

W60+ 3,000kg

4022
2739
3156
3607
2796
4214
4137
3924
3724
10 3994
11 4431

NV OONOUIRAWN=

De Keyzer Odette
Joye Carine

De Ridder Godelieve
Heyrman Leen
Joannes Claire
Mertens Martine
Franckx Magda
Paps Maria
Tanghe Jeannine
Perneel Regina
Starckx Christiana

W85 2,000kg

1 3824

Hanssens Rachel

RESC
AVKA
RESC
ATLA
OCAN
DEIN

AVKA
DAMP
RCAS
RESC
AZW

RCG
ATLA
DEIN
VITA
VMOL
ACME
SPVI

ACHL
RAM
AZW
ACW
VOLH
AVZK
ACW

USTA
LACE
ASVO
HUY

USTA

STAX
JSMC
WS
ACW
DAMP
MAC
BRAB
LOOI
AVR
FLAC
ACW

ASVO

11.09m
10.13m
9.43m
9.25m
8.42m
8.17m

9.78m
8.84m
8.67m
7.02m
6.47m

9.00m
7.97m
7.89m
7.88m
7.26m
7.23m
6.24m

11.09m
10.31m
9.65m
9.06m
8.68m
8.17m
7.85m

8.30m
8.22m
7.44m
7.32m
6.22m

9.17m
8.40m
8.05m
7.99m
7.15m
6.70m
6.20m
5.66m
5.62m
5.36m
5.15m

6.74m

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

w40
W40
W40
W40
W40

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

W65
W60
Wé0
W60
W70
W60
W70
W65
W65
W65
W65

W85

78
82
80
80
80
79

74
75
75
73
75

69
67
71
68
69
70
69

64
67
63
66
66
63
63

58
59
62
61
61

51
56
56
56
46
54
46
48
50
51

49

29

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1
BK2
BK3

BK1 W65
BK1 W60
BK2 W60
BK3 W60
BK1 W70

BK2 W70

BK2 W65
BK3 W65

BK1




Discuswerpen (zon 18.06)
W35 1,000kg

1 4410 Stuer Kim AVKA 31.11m W35 82 BK1
2 2810 Reynaerts Stephanie RESC  30.88m W35 80 BK2
3 3660 Bruninx Wendy ATLA 30.13m W35 80 BK3
4 3303 Van Winckel Lieve AVZK 26.95m W35 80
5 3655 Leune Yelva RIEM  25.54m W35 78
6 3466 Dhont Valerie DEIN 24.72m W35 79
7 3132 Van Aerschot Laetitia GOSP  23.77m W35 81
8 2602 Charlier Emilie OCAN 18.52m W35 80

W40 - W45 1,000kg
1 2924 Reckelbus Laurence RCAS 30.05m W40 75 BK1 W40
2 4425 Van Delsen Patricia RCG 29.50m W45 69 BK1 W45
3 3767 Blockhuysen Cindy AVKA 28.01m W40 74 BK2 W40
4 3774 Ezaitouni Aida ATLA 26.22m W45 67 BK2 W45
5 3618 Keulemans Miriam WIBO 25.79m W45 67 BK3 W45
6 2811 De Buyst Nadia RESC  25.59m W40 73 BK3 W40
7 3632 Clauwaert Lieve DEIN  25.44m W45 71
8 3423 Boelen Diana VMOL 20.08m W45 69
9 4110 Van Dam Yvette SPVI 15.58m W45 69
10 3823 Vercaemer Heidi AZW  11.81m W40 75

W50 - W55 1,000kg
1 3416 De Wolf Kathleen RAM  28.96m W50 67 BK1 W50
2 4382 Vos Ingrid ACW  27.87m W50 66 BK2 W50
3 3951 Lenaers Regina ACW  23.25m W50 63 BK3 W50
4 3205 Xhonneux Monique LACE 22.69m W55 59 BK1 W55
5 4061 De Souter Kristel VOLH 21.79m W50 66
6 2798 Grigolato Martine USTA 20.31m W55 58 BK2 W55
7 2561 Vandenbroeck Martine RIWA 19.02m W55 60 BK3 W55
8 3006 Cambier Brigitte USTA 13.58m W55 61

W60 - W65 - W70 1,000kg
1 2739 Joye Carine JSMC  24.53m W60 56 BK1 W60
2 3369 Heylen Annie ACHL 20.65m W60 56 BK2 W60
3 3156 De Ridder Godelieve WS 18.77m W60 56 BK3 W60
4 4214 Mertens Martine MAC  18.17m W60 54
5 3994 Perneel Regina FLAC 18.01m W65 51 BK1 W65
6 3607 Heyrman Leen ACW  17.70m W60 56
7 3924 Paps Maria LOOI 16.46m W65 48 BK2 W65
8 3751 Maesschalck Juliane ACG 13.59m W65 49 BK3 W65
9 3576 Van der Vorst Ria ACA 12.69m W65 48
10 4431  Starckx Christiana ACW  11.39m W65 49

W85 0,750kg
1 3824 Hanssens Rachel ASVO 14.45m W85 29 BK1

Speerwerpen (zat 17.06)
W35 - W40 - W45 600g

1 4427 Maes Veronique OLSE 36.26m W35 81 BK1 W35
2 4410 Stuer Kim AVKA 34.86m W35 82 BK2 W35
3 3200 Hojka Anne USBW 32.59m W40 76 BK1 W40
4 4109 Vogel Karin ESAK  27.52m W40 77 BK2 W40
5 4432 Thaens Kirsten HCO 27.04m W35 82 BK3 W35
6 4167 De Renneville Pascale BRAB 23.88m W45 68 BK1 W45
7 4328 Dierckx Veerle KAPE 23.72m W35 79

8 4088 Van Rosendaal Edith LOOI  23.59m W45 71 BK2 W45
9 3774 Ezaitouni Aida ATLA 22.37m W45 67 BK3 W45
10 3144 Saidi Ladia RCB 17.17m W40 77 BK3 W40
11 3423 Boelen Diana VMOL 15.97m W45 69




W50 - W55 500g

NV OoONOUTRAWN-

2987
4382
3729
3416
2598
4379
3828
2798
3006

W60+ 500g

CONOUT A WN=

3607
4022
3156
4137
4214
3576
4431
3924

Denisty Daniele

Vos Ingrid

Ervyn Hilde

De Wolf Kathleen
Marneffe Anne Marie
Willems Godelieve
Rogiers Conny
Grigolato Martine
Cambier Brigitte

Heyrman Leen

De Keyzer Odette
De Ridder Godelieve
Franckx Magda
Mertens Martine
Van der Vorst Ria
Starckx Christiana
Paps Maria

WS
ACW
AZW
RAM
HUY
VOLH
ASVO
USTA
USTA

ACW
STAX
WS
BRAB
MAC
ACA
ACW
LOOI

30.36m
22.93m
22.72m
19.47m
18.71m
16.69m
15.13m
14.16m
11.99m

28.70m
21.55m
20.40m
19.15m
16.52m
14.75m
9.70m
9.55m

W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

W60
W65
Wé0
W70
W60
W65
W65
W65

66
66
63
67
61
58
62
58
61

56
51
56
46
54
48
49
48

BK1 W50
BK2 W50
BK3 W50

BK1 W55
BK2 W55
BK3 W55

BK1 W60
BK1 W65
BK2 W60
BK1 W70
BK3 W60
BK2 W65
BK3 W65




